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11.12.2023
29.12.2022
16.09.2022
11.06.2024
01.03.2021
26.03.2022
06.12.2022
22.11.2023
04.01.2022
19.07.2024
28.10.2022

KAMAL LOCHAN SAHUKAR

PANDU BIDIKA

SASANAPURI BALAKRISHNA

SIMHANCHAL BEHERA
NIMALA SAIBU

PADMA MANDANGI

TOTAL

40 |CHANDRSEKHAR SAHU

41

42

43

44 |SEBANTI MANDANGI

45

46

47

48 |SANJUKTA MISHRA
49 |ANITA SABAR

50 [T RAMULU AMMA
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